HSR Rulemaking Initiative November 9, 2020

Q &A Session 1: Aggregation in the Notice of Proposed Rulemaking

1:00 pm	Welcome and Introductory Remarks Tara Isa Koslov Deputy Director, Bureau of Competition
1:05pm	Overview of Aggregation in the NPRM Kathryn E. Walsh Deputy Assistant Director, Premerger Notification Office, Bureau of Competition
1:15 pm	Question and Answer Session Moderator: Tara Isa Koslov Deputy Director, Bureau of Competition
	Panelists: Kenneth Libby Attorney, Compliance Division, Bureau of Competition
	Kathryn E. Walsh Deputy Assistant Director, Premerger Notification Office, Bureau of Competition
1:55 pm	Closing Remarks Tara Isa Koslov Deputy Director, Bureau of Competition

HSR Rulemaking Initiative November 10, 2020

Q & A Session 2: The Exemption in the Notice of Proposed Rulemaking

1:00 pm	Welcome and Introductory Remarks Tara Isa Koslov Deputy Director, Bureau of Competition
1:05pm	Overview of Proposed Rule 802.15 Kenneth Libby Attorney, Compliance Division, Bureau of Competition
1:15 pm	Question and Answer Session Moderator: Tara Isa Koslov Deputy Director, Bureau of Competition
	Panelists: Kenneth Libby Attorney, Compliance Division, Bureau of Competition
	Kathryn E. Walsh Deputy Assistant Director, Premerger Notification Office, Bureau of Competition
1:55 pm	Closing Remarks Tara Isa Koslov Deputy Director, Bureau of Competition

HSR Rulemaking Initiative

November 16, 2020

Q & A Session 3: Topics in the Advanced Notice of Proposed Rulemaking

2:00 pm	Welcome and Introductory Remarks Tara Isa Koslov Deputy Director, Bureau of Competition
2:05pm	Overview of Topics in the ANPRM Kathryn E. Walsh Deputy Assistant Director, Premerger Notification Office, Bureau of Competition
	Kenneth Libby Attorney, Compliance Division, Bureau of Competition
2:20 pm	Question and Answer Session Moderator: Tara Isa Koslov Deputy Director, Bureau of Competition
	Panelists: Kenneth Libby Attorney, Compliance Division, Bureau of Competition
	Kathryn E. Walsh Deputy Assistant Director, Premerger Notification Office, Bureau of Competition
2:55 pm	Closing Remarks Tara Isa Koslov Deputy Director, Bureau of Competition